
Mother Divine Public School
Date Sheet for Annual Examination 2018-2019

Date Day VI VII VIII
22.02.19 Friday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY
23.02.19 Saturday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY
24.02.19 Sunday HOLIDAY
25.02.19 Monday Science Social Science Mathematics
26.02.19 Tuesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

27.02.19 Wednesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

28.02.19 Thursday Hindi English Hindi

01.03.19 Friday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

02.03.19 Saturday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

03.03.19 Sunday HOLIDAY

04.03.19 Monday MAHA SHIVRATRI HOLIDAY

05.03.19 Tuesday Social Science Mathematics Social Science
06.03.19 Wednesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

07.03.19 Thursday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

08.03.19 Friday English Hindi Science
09.03.19 Saturday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

10.03.19 Sunday HOLIDAY

11.03.19 Monday Mathematics Science English
Note: 1. School timings during Examination will be from 8:00 AM to 11:45 AM.

2. School transport will arrive 2 hours before the scheduled timings. Parents are requested to pick their wards accordingly.
3. The examination of the following subject will be held as per the schedule given below during the school timings:

Class Subject Day/Date
VI - VIII Art & Craft 04/02/19, Monday
VI - VIII Sanskrit 18/02/19, Monday
VI - VIII Computers 21/02/19, Thursday

4. Result of Classes VI to VIII will be declared on school website www.motherdivineschool.com on 27.03.19
(Wednesday) at 10:00 AM. The parents must visit the school on the same day between 11.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and
meet the class teacher for new academic session material and result discussion.

5. Academic Session for classes VII to IX (2019-2020) will commence from 01.04.2019 (Monday)



Mother Divine Public School
Date Sheet for Annual Examination 2018-2019

Date Day IX XI
12.02.19 Tuesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY
13.02.19 Wednesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY
14.02. 19 Thursday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

15.02.19 Friday Social Science Mathematics/Informatic Practice
16.02.19 Saturday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY
17.02.19 Sunday HOLIDAY

18.02.19 Monday Hindi/Sanskrit English
19.02.19 Tuesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

20.02.19 Wednesday FOUNDER DAY

21.02.19 Thursday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

22.02.19 Friday Mathematics Economics/Biology/Computer Science
23.02.19 Saturday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

24.02.19 Sunday HOLIDAY

25.02.19 Monday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

26.02.19 Tuesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

27.02.19 Wednesday Science Chemistry/Business Studies /Hindi Elective

28.02.19 Thursday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

01.03.19 Friday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

02.03.19 Saturday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY

03.03.19 Sunday HOLIDAY
04.03.19 Monday MAHA SHIVRATRI HOLIDAY

05.03.19 Tuesday English Physics/Accountancy /Political Science
Note: 1. School timings during Examination will be from 8:00 AM to 11:45 AM.

2. School transport will arrive 2 hours before the scheduled timings. Parents are requested to pick their wards accordingly.
3. The examination of the following subject will be held as per the schedule given below during the school timings:

Class Subject Day/Date
IX Art

Education
04/02/19, Monday

IX A Hindi – B 08/02/19, Friday
4. Result of Class IX and XI will be declared on school website www.motherdivineschool.com on 15.03.19(Friday) at

10:00AM. The parents must visit the school on the same day between 11.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and meet the class
teacher for new academic session material and result discussion.

6. Academic Session (2019-2020) for class X and XII will commence from 18.03.19(Monday).


